1Preliminary Rev 1.0 © 2016 Sendyne Corp.
Sendyne® Sensing Products Family
Sendyne SFP101EVB-LAB
Signature Series
Applications
――Test benches
――High accuracy lab environments
――Battery monitoring for industrial, automotive,

12 Preliminary Rev 1.0 © 2016 Sendyne Corp.
Sendyne SFP101EVB-LAB Signature Series
Ordering Information
Available devices
Model Temperature
Range
Description Package Ordering Quantity
SFP101EVB-LAB –40 °C to +125 °C Module NA 1
SFP101EVB-LAB-25 –40 °C to +125 °C Module, with
25 micro-Ohm shunt
from Vishay Dale
NA 1
SFP101EVB-LAB-KIT –40 °C to +85 °C Module, Cable, Software NA 1
SFP100CBL –40 °C to +85 °C Module cable NA 1
SFP101SFT NA Module software NA 1
Ordering Information
SFP101EVB-LAB
SFP101 	— Sendyne base part number
EVB	-LAB		  —	Module